
Burgers & Sand wedgesBurgers & Sand wedgesBurgers & Sand wedgesBurgers & Sand wedges    

(All burgers & Sand Wedges served with salad, fries or ½ & ½)(All burgers & Sand Wedges served with salad, fries or ½ & ½)(All burgers & Sand Wedges served with salad, fries or ½ & ½)(All burgers & Sand Wedges served with salad, fries or ½ & ½)    
Beef Burger $11Beef Burger $11Beef Burger $11Beef Burger $11    

6 ounce lean beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, relish and mustard on a grilled 
bun 

Add cheddar or Swiss cheese, jalapenos, egg, bacon or mushrooms Add cheddar or Swiss cheese, jalapenos, egg, bacon or mushrooms Add cheddar or Swiss cheese, jalapenos, egg, bacon or mushrooms Add cheddar or Swiss cheese, jalapenos, egg, bacon or mushrooms 
$1.00$1.00$1.00$1.00    

Crispy Chicken Schnitzel $11Crispy Chicken Schnitzel $11Crispy Chicken Schnitzel $11Crispy Chicken Schnitzel $11    
5 ounce fresh lightly breaded chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, red onion and garlic aioli 

on a toasted bun 
 

Falafel Burger $10Falafel Burger $10Falafel Burger $10Falafel Burger $10    
Handmade burger, mixed greens, red onion, feta cheese and tzatziki on a toasted bun  

 

Salmon BSalmon BSalmon BSalmon Burger $11urger $11urger $11urger $11    
5 ounce salmon patty, lettuce, tomato, red onion and tartar sauce on a toasted bun 

 

Pulled Porker $11Pulled Porker $11Pulled Porker $11Pulled Porker $11    
Pulled shredded pork, caramelized onions, pickles, sweet barbecue sauce and 

coleslaw on a toasted bun  

Shrimp Poor Boy $12Shrimp Poor Boy $12Shrimp Poor Boy $12Shrimp Poor Boy $12    
Breaded Shrimp, shredded lettuce, tomato, pickle and garlic aioli on a grilled hoagie 

bun 
 

Valley Cheese Steak $12Valley Cheese Steak $12Valley Cheese Steak $12Valley Cheese Steak $12    
Sliced beef, peppers, caramelized onion, mushrooms, Swiss cheese and au jus on a 

grilled hoagie bun 
 

Hot Digity Dog $10Hot Digity Dog $10Hot Digity Dog $10Hot Digity Dog $10    
All beef grilled wiener loaded with onions, cheese, mustard and relish   

 

Steak Sandwich $15Steak Sandwich $15Steak Sandwich $15Steak Sandwich $15    
6oz NY Steak charbroiled to perfection with sauté mushroom, onions and HP 

 

Classic Clubhouse $12Classic Clubhouse $12Classic Clubhouse $12Classic Clubhouse $12    
Triple decker toasted sandwich with bacon, tomato, smoked turkey breast, lettuce & 

mayo  

BLT $9BLT $9BLT $9BLT $9    
A classic favorite on your choice of white or whole wheat toast 

 

Turkey & Swiss $9Turkey & Swiss $9Turkey & Swiss $9Turkey & Swiss $9    
Smoked Turkey breast, lettuce, tomato and mayo on your choice of white or whole 

wheat bread 
 

Ham & Cheese $9Ham & Cheese $9Ham & Cheese $9Ham & Cheese $9    
Your choice of grilled or plain on this classic 

MainsMainsMainsMains    

    
Ravioli $ 14Ravioli $ 14Ravioli $ 14Ravioli $ 14    

Roasted garlic and Florentine filled ravioli tossed in a light pomodor sauce with garlic 
toast 

Chicken Schnitzel $16Chicken Schnitzel $16Chicken Schnitzel $16Chicken Schnitzel $16    
6 ounce portion of Chicken schnitzel topped with a mushroom sauce, vegetables and 

your choice of potato, fries or rice 
 

Beer Battered Cod Beer Battered Cod Beer Battered Cod Beer Battered Cod             1pc. $10 1pc. $10 1pc. $10 1pc. $10     
                                                                                                                        2pc. $132pc. $132pc. $132pc. $13    

3 ounce portion of beer battered cod made in house with fries, coleslaw, tartar sauce 
and lemon 

Chicken Tenders $12Chicken Tenders $12Chicken Tenders $12Chicken Tenders $12    
Tender breaded chicken strips with fries, coleslaw and honey mustard 

 

Veal Cutlet $14Veal Cutlet $14Veal Cutlet $14Veal Cutlet $14    
4 ounce portion topped with gravy, your choice of potato, rice or fries and vegetables 

Add 4oz cutlet $3.50Add 4oz cutlet $3.50Add 4oz cutlet $3.50Add 4oz cutlet $3.50    
    

Rice Bowl $12Rice Bowl $12Rice Bowl $12Rice Bowl $12    
Brown rice, organic salad greens, shredded carrots, beets, cucumber and your choice 

of shrimp, chicken, ginger beef or vegetable 
 

GreGreGreGreens & Soupens & Soupens & Soupens & Soup                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

    Organic Mixed Greens Lg. $9 Organic Mixed Greens Lg. $9 Organic Mixed Greens Lg. $9 Organic Mixed Greens Lg. $9                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                    Sm. $6Sm. $6Sm. $6Sm. $6    

Mixed greens, shredded carrot, beets, cucumber slices, garlic toast with your choice of                               
dressing 

 

Classic Caesar Salad Lg. $9  Classic Caesar Salad Lg. $9  Classic Caesar Salad Lg. $9  Classic Caesar Salad Lg. $9      
                                                                                                                            Sm. Sm. Sm. Sm. $$$$6666    

Crisp romaine, grated parmesan, home style croutons, tossed with our handmade 
dressing 

 
 

Authentic Russian Borscht $6Authentic Russian Borscht $6Authentic Russian Borscht $6Authentic Russian Borscht $6    
Made in house with seasonal local vegetables, cheese, bread and butter 

 
 

Soup & Salad Combo $9Soup & Salad Combo $9Soup & Salad Combo $9Soup & Salad Combo $9    
Enjoy a cup of soup with mixed greens, garlic toast and your choice of dressing 

Add Caesar $1.00Add Caesar $1.00Add Caesar $1.00Add Caesar $1.00    
    



 
 
 

Tee Off 

 

Yam Fries $7Yam Fries $7Yam Fries $7Yam Fries $7    
Large portion of fries served in a basket with chipotle mayo  

 
 

Jalapeno Poppers $9Jalapeno Poppers $9Jalapeno Poppers $9Jalapeno Poppers $9    
Breaded cream cheese stuffed jalapenos with salsa and sour cream 

 
 

Potato Skins $9Potato Skins $9Potato Skins $9Potato Skins $9    
Stuffed with garlic and mozzarella cheese then baked to golden brown 

Add bacon $1.25 
 
 

        Chicken Wings $1Chicken Wings $1Chicken Wings $1Chicken Wings $12222    LBLBLBLB    
Plain, Lemon, Teriyaki, Honey Garlic, Dry Garlic, Sweet Chili, Hot, Sweet BBQ 

 
 

Breaded Dill Pickle Spears $9Breaded Dill Pickle Spears $9Breaded Dill Pickle Spears $9Breaded Dill Pickle Spears $9    
Deep fried pickle spears with garlic aioli  

 
 

Onion Rings $7Onion Rings $7Onion Rings $7Onion Rings $7    
Thick cut battered onion rings served in a basket 

 
 

French Fries $5French Fries $5French Fries $5French Fries $5    
Large portion of home cut fries served in a basket 

Add gravy $2 

    
    

Poutine $7.50Poutine $7.50Poutine $7.50Poutine $7.50    
Large portion of home cut fries, cheese curds and gravy 

 
 

Quesadilla $10Quesadilla $10Quesadilla $10Quesadilla $10    
Grilled flour tortilla shell stuffed with cheese, red onion and black olives with sour 

cream and salsa 
 
 

 
 

 

2 TALENTED CATERING COMPANY2 TALENTED CATERING COMPANY2 TALENTED CATERING COMPANY2 TALENTED CATERING COMPANY    
@@@@    

VALLEY VIEW CLUB HOUSEVALLEY VIEW CLUB HOUSEVALLEY VIEW CLUB HOUSEVALLEY VIEW CLUB HOUSE    

250.226.7241250.226.7241250.226.7241250.226.7241    

OPEN DAILY 9AMOPEN DAILY 9AMOPEN DAILY 9AMOPEN DAILY 9AM----8PM8PM8PM8PM    


